Tomtrattsavgald
Tomtrattsavgald
Tomtrattsavgald
Tomtrattsavgald
Tomtrattsavgald
Tomtrattsavgald

Tomtrattsavgald

Specifikation Berakningsmodell

Fast belopp
Fast belopp
Fast belopp
Fast belopp
Fast belopp
Fast belopp
Fast belopp

596 500
664 200
690 500
716700
743000
769 300

3700

Avgald/basavgift
596 500.00

664 200.00

690 500.00

716 700.00

743 000.00

769 300.00
3700.00
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Avgald




